
SUPER RUGBY PACIFIC 2024 – TEAM MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS CONTACTS 
 
 

Team 
 

Contact Email Mobile 

 
Brumbies Paul Teiotu p.teiotu@brumbies.com.au  +61 [0] 406 244 395 
Rebels Rachel Mitrione  rachel.mitrione@melbournerebels.com.au  +61 [0] 403 498 953 
Reds Jim Tucker jim.tucker@reds.rugby  +61 [0] 400 788 398 
Waratahs Simon McGuinness simon.mcguinness@waratahs.rugby  +61 [0] 437 747 258 
Western Force Ben Somerford  ben.somerford@westernforce.rugby +61 [0] 439 740 590 
 
Blues James Bennett james.bennett@blues.rugby  +64 [0] 21 996 499 
Chiefs Emmelena Bryce emmelenab@chiefs.co.nz   +64 [0] 22 453 8231 
Crusaders Jack Fletcher jack.fletcher@crusaders.co.nz  +64 [0] 27 276 5563 
Highlanders Amanda Gould amanda.gould@highlanders.net.nz  +64 [0] 21 223 8440 
Hurricanes John Lazo-Ron john.lazo-ron@wrfu.co.nz  +64 [0]21 147 4016 
 
Fiji Drua Josephine Navula jnavula@drua.rugby  +67 9998 5871 
Moana Pasifika Shontelle Matano shontelleM@moanapasifika.co.nz  

media@moanapasifika.co.nz  
+64 [0] 21 199 4597 

 
Rugby Australia Evan Sieff evan.sieff@rugby.com.au   +61 [0] 400 647 862 
NZ Rugby Aimee Dykstra aimee.dykstra@nzrugby.co.nz  +64 [0] 21 440 956 
SANZAAR Greg Thomas greg.thomas@sanzarrugby.com  +61 [0] 466 576 308 
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